tpositididade

10

11

12

13

14

15

ZEUS
AQUARIUS

CRISTALINO

CARONTE
NIX

HIDRO ME
AZIMUTE
TANGARA II
GILGAMESH

DORF

WIND
STRATS

ANAHATA
SOSSEGADO
CBVELA 1
FCINCO

TUCHAUA

549 Circuito Rio

Iate Clube do Rio de Janeiro

Paulo Fernando
de Moura

Victor Fonseca

Renato
Fernandes

Mauro Silva
Antonio Motta

VeroOnica Martins

Delio Valdetaro
Junior

Bauer Ramos
Liberal

Roberto
Schnardorf
Claudio Machado
Gomes

Paulo Jorge

Marco Hidalgo

Samuel
Gongalves

Pedro Mourao

Tenorio Ferreira
de Oliveira

BRA
2160
BRA
40
BRA
2561
BRA
52
BRA
3005
BRA
1992
BRA
1754
BRA
2076
BRA
3008
BRA
2427
BRA
1024
BRA
2733
BRA
3737
BRA
2740

S/N

27/10/2023 - 05/11/2023
Series Results class BRA RGS (RGS)
Provisional Overall

RGSA

RGSB

RGSA

RGSB

RGSB

RGSA

RGSA

RGSA

RGSB

RGSA

RGSB

RGSA

RGSA

RGSA

RGSA

PIC
GVREFOMM
ICR]
ICR]
ICR]
ICB
ICR]

JIC

ICR]
CNC
ICB

GVI
CNC/MB

ICR]

Marina
Kauai

RGS

RGS

RGS

RGS

RGS

RGS

RGS

RGS

RGS

RGS

RGS

RGS

RGS

RGS

RGS

[05/11/2023 15:23:18]

22,50

0,00
DNC
0,00
DNC
0,00
DNC
0,00
DNC

14,00
DNF

14,00
DNF

14,00
DNF
0,00
DNC
0,00
DNC
0,00
DNC
0,00
DNC
0,00
DNC
0,00
DNC
0,00
DNC

NSO Mac

6,00
12,00
8,00
5,00
7,00

10,00

2,00
DNF

3,00

9,00

13,00
14,00
10,00
8,00
5,00
4,00
12,00
7,00
15,00
6,00

2,00

6;08
SCP

4,00
2,00

1,00

13,00

15,00

14,00
12,00
6,00
5,00

8,00

0,00
DNC

10,00
4,00

9,00
0,00
DNC
7,00

3,00

67,50
58,00
56,00
53,00
47,00
46,00
42,00
39,00
35,00
34,00
33,00
32,00
17,00
16,00

10,00



